6
6 - 52 15092000
HEXAGON HEAD TAPPING SCREWS - STEEL ZINC PLATED
ZESKANTPLAATBOUTEN - STAAL ELEKTROLYTISCH VERZINKT
VIS A TOLE A TETE HEXAGONALE - ACIER ELECTRO-ZINGUE
TORNILLOS AUTOROSCANTE CON CABEZA HEXAGONAL - ACERO GALVANIZADO ELECTROLITICO
SECHSKANT-BLECHSCHRAUBEN - STAHL VERZINKT
1479 C
7976 C
–
B18.6.5M
ISO :
DIN :
NEN :
ANSI :
GROUPCODE
ZINC PL. 26080
ST
St
Ordering example:
26080  ST4,8 x 9,5
4174
E25-662 C
BS :
NF :
d ST4,8 ST6,3
P 1,6 1,8
k 3 4,8
s ➀ 8 10
Nr. acc. to ISO 10 14
DIMENSION CODE
26080
ZINC PL.
d x L
J04
26080
ZINC PL.
d x L
J04
26080
ZINC PL.
d x L
J04
ST4,8 x 9,5MM 048.009 200
ST4,8 x 38MM 048.038 200
ST6,3 x 13MM 063.013 100
ST6,3 x 16MM 063.016 100
ST6,3 x 19MM 063.019 100
ST6,3 x 25MM 063.025 100
ST6,3 x 32MM 063.032 100
ST6,3 x 38MM 063.038 100
ST6,3 x 45MM 063.045 100
ST6,3 x 50MM 063.050 100
HEXAGON HEAD TAPPING SCREWS - STEEL ZINC PLATED
ZESKANTPLAATBOUTEN - STAAL ELEKTROLYTISCH VERZINKT
VIS A TOLE A TETE HEXAGONALE - ACIER ELECTRO-ZINGUE
TORNILLOS AUTOROSCANTE CON CABEZA HEXAGONAL - ACERO GALVANIZADO ELECTROLITICO
SECHSKANT-BLECHSCHRAUBEN - STAHL VERZINKT
1479 F
7976 F
–
B18.6.5M
ISO :
DIN :
NEN :
ANSI :
GROUPCODE
ZINC PL. 26180
ST
St
Ordering example:
26180  ST4,8 x 9,5
4174
E25-662 F
BS :
NF :
d ST4,8 ST6,3 ST8,0
P 1,6 1,8 2,1
k 3 4,8 5,8
s ➀ 8 10 13
Nr. acc. to ISO 10 14 16
DIMENSION CODE
26180
ZINC PL.
d x L
J04
26180
ZINC PL.
d x L
J04
26180
ZINC PL.
d x L
J04
ST4,8 x 9,5MM 048.009 200
ST4,8 x 13MM 048.013 200
ST4,8 x 16MM 048.016 200
ST4,8 x 19MM 048.019 200
ST4,8 x 25MM 048.025 200
ST6,3 x 13MM 063.013 100
ST6,3 x 16MM 063.016 100
ST6,3 x 19MM 063.019 100
ST6,3 x 25MM 063.025 100
ST8(7,9) x 16MM 079.016 100
ST8(7,9) x 19MM 079.019 100
ST8(7,9) x 25MM 079.025 100
➀ For magnetic bitholders, see section 14.
For hole diameters, see section 15.
WARNING: electro-galvanizing of these products may cause hydrogen embrittlement.